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Date Daily Acres Total Acres
6/24/2017 162 162

6/25/2017 693 855
6/26/2017 3,535 4,390

6/27/2017 17,546 21,936
6/28/2017 4,160 26,096
6/29/2017 511 26,607
6/30/2017 377 26,984
7/1/2017 536 27,520
7/2/2017 839 28,359




